Zone B2

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 15-08-20 07.40

747 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 149210-24
2 102126-82
3 283114-68
4 302310-58
5 301170-82
6 308508-48
7 122817-15
8 302310-58
9 188631-63
10 193659-47
11 | 309409-76
12  305722-75
13 309095-53
14 281113-07
15 | 150703-62
16  290675-63
17 122817-15
18  242849-58
19 218659-21
20 280505-78
21 184882-00
22 102126-82
23 243354-78
24  242849-58
25 111524-71
26 161330-19
27 147822-91
28 302310-58
29 304151-56
30 167429-07
31 | 114332-66
32 205319-67
33 308508-48
34 301170-82
35 | 290656-44
36 129545-50
37 305722-75
38 308508-48
39 | 161330-19
40 161330-19
41 272521-48
42 188631-63
43 | 290694-82
44  184882-00
45 101937-87
46 140480-24
47 111524-71
48 171992-11
49 305722-75
50 184882-00
51 147822-91
52 171992-11
53 182737-86
54 115872-54
55 193659-47
56  242849-58
57 308508-48
58 308312-46
59 182737-86

BRIVE

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

LOTTIN THIERRY
NAVEZ-VERMEULEN
DEWINTER MAURITS
POUSSART OLIVIER
VAN OECKEL BART EN N
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
BERCKMANS ROGER
POUSSART OLIVIER
VLAEMINCK MARC

VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
FORIERS DIRK

NOELS GERT

VERBIST PATRICK
WARICHET FREDERIC
GREEVEN E+JP
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
BERCKMANS ROGER
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
ALTRUY PHILIPPE
SENTE - CRETEN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
NAVEZ-VERMEULEN
LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
CORDIER CLAUDE
ROOSEN DAAN
POUSSART OLIVIER
DECENDRE-CHARLIER
GODEAU ROBERT
MEURANT ROBERT
CRETEN MARCEL
ARIEN-DEKEYSER

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
MARTENS TONY
MERTENS WALTER
NOELS GERT
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
CORDIER CLAUDE
CORDIER CLAUDE
VANERMEN GUY
VLAEMINCK MARC
BOLLEN MARC

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
HASEVOETS FL.& ZNN
JORDENS LOUIS

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
SURINX-PLETSERS
NOELS GERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
ROOSEN DAAN
SURINX-PLETSERS
NULENS CAMIEL
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
GERMIJS PATRICK
NULENS CAMIEL
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Gemeente
Commune
MARIEMBO
ANDERLUE
MELDERT
VAULX/CH
OUD-TURN
TIELT-WI
KORTENBE
VAULX/CH
RAMSEL
ST-TRUID
NIEUWROD
HAM
LANGDORP
MARBAIS
ALKEN
BEVERLO
KORTENBE
THIRIMON
WANGENIE
HERENT
OVERIJSE
ANDERLUE
LANEFFE
THIRIMON
TIENEN
ANDERLUE
BOCHOLT
VAULX/CH
COURCELL
MONT-STE
CLERMONT
ST-TRUID
TIELT-WI
OUD-TURN
LUMMEN
MOL

HAM
TIELT-WI
ANDERLUE
ANDERLUE
VOSSELAA
RAMSEL
HASSELT
OVERIJSE
KOZEN
HAM
TIENEN
NIEUWERK
HAM
OVERIJSE
BOCHOLT
NIEUWERK
KOERSEL
LE ROUX
ST-TRUID
THIRIMON
TIELT-WI
NIEUWERK
KOERSEL

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
10 1 595908
620044
706535
586727
735257
690977
676776

2
701991
690133
692160
717341
702078
641931
699580
716801

2
604542
633489
683194
664567

2
613350

2
680451
619498
736022

3
628352
622345
606096
689354

2

2
705755
722678

2

3

2

3
729135

2
700256

2
696461
715924

2
694961

3

3

2

2
715667
628481

2

3

4
692870

2
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 115592718
BE 106732718
BE 501361118
BE 200907018
BE 605823818
BE 419467718
GB 002639016
BE 200906318
BE 609381818
BE 503903118
BE 208178018
BE 508343517
BE 211324818
BE 116291518
BE 512482117
BE 501472618
BE 203110715
BE 100819918
BE 103663516
BE 201771317
BE 208691917
BE 103478516
FR 013798018
BE 100821618
BE 201720418
BE 116847418
BE 511612018
BE 200901618
BE 108030717
BE 116872618
BE 106895217
BE 220583416
BE 406266117
BE 409527417
BE 217872816
BE 618248917
BE 501437018
BE 419419318
BE 116845718
BE 106839518
BE 615245816
BE 609383618
BE 222972716
BE 212114318
BE 203897514
BE 225261916
BE 201716218
BE 503630818
BE 218278315
BE 210927215
BE 511608418
BE 503630718
BE 508486318
BE 111576318
BE 503904018
BE 105907417
BE 419475818
BE 501295017
BE 508483618

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

<

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

15.59461 1192.3685
16.33457 1161.6496
17.48389 1160.8263
16.05360 1160.4569
18.15475 1156.4433
17.38040 1155.3511
17.26210 1154.2185
16.08250 1154.0279
17.50140 1150.3649
17.40000 1150.2217
17.41540 1149.9585
18.07239 1143.3582
17.55210 1140.9409
17.03170 1139.6236
17.54040 1139.2574
18.09309 1138.6559
17.34580 1137.5024
16.35020 1129.9146
17.01030 1129.1133
17.45126 1128.8544
17.29081 1128.0386
16.50547 1125.4871
16.46170 1122.7690
16.38570 1121.7033
17.47100 1120.6989
16.54000 1118.2274
18.38525 1117.0890
16.25240 1116.7244
17.02476 1116.4880
16.58392 1114.0093
16.44190 1113.4989
17.59315 1112.7138
18.01040 1112.5649
18.41485 1110.9818
18.15223 1110.7751
18.31170 1109.6215
18.27299 1107.8654
18.04080 1107.0984
16.59590 1106.2794
17.00480 1104.6683
18.40110 1104.4432
18.15490 1104.0777
18.14540 1102.9390
17.42551 1102.2504
18.11590 1102.0243
18.29460 1101.8171
17.57470 1101.4396
18.14500 1094.7141
18.36159 1093.0661
17.48001 1093.0348
18.53465 1092.3854
18.16300 1091.8476
18.35489 1091.2635
17.17078 1088.9765
18.14390 1087.4230
16.55570 1087.4035
18.15290 1087.3251
18.17460 1086.4005
18.38539 1086.1569
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Zone B2

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 15-08-20 07.40

747 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie

NO License

60 281817-32
61 | 103276-68
62 149210-24
63 242351-45
64 242351-45
65 242849-58
66 242374-68
67 302310-58
68 229906-16
69 310881-93
70  148896-01
71 101176-05
72 152565-81
73 290675-63
74 193659-47
75 128460-32
76 189386-42
77 290675-63
78 171992-11
79 | 169453-91
80 229148-34
81 308508-48
82 101937-87
83 | 300044-23
84 282699-41
85 144165-23
86  308508-48
87 243354-78
88 282832-77
89 308312-46
90 181310-17
91 182574-20
92 150703-62
93 193659-47
94  220302-15
95 211671-17
96 290675-63
97 115872-54
98 305722-75
99 | 290675-63
100 309859-41
101 < 308508-48
102 310881-93
103  306330-04
104 161330-19
105 | 193284-60
106 301738-68
107 | 220302-15
108 122686-78
109 272521-48
110 155265-65
111 242374-68
112 282478-14
113 < 308312-46
114 209941-33
115 301170-82
116 141215-80
117  162600-28
118 162600-28

BRIVE

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom
VANGOIDSENHOVEN PAUL
STRUYFS JEF EN WIM
LOTTIN THIERRY
MAHIEU J. & NALINNE
MAHIEU J. & NALINNE
VERSPREET-MUNTONI
LAGNEAUX MICHELE
POUSSART OLIVIER
SIBILLE THIERRY

KAIER

LELOIR GONZALES
PALMERS MARCEL
RANS STIJN & JEROEN
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
BRUURS FONS
VANDEN WIINGAERT GER
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
SURINX-PLETSERS
CLOETENS DIRK
SENDEN DANNY
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
HASEVOETS FL.& ZNN
BALEAU JEAN JACQUES
AERTS RAYMOND

VAN CALSTER FRANCIS
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
LAMBERT JEAN CHRISTO
DEREUX FABRICE
GERMIJS PATRICK
COLETTE-THIRIONET
VERBRUGGEN GOMMAIRE
GREEVEN E+JP

VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
SPRUYT EDDY
SCHOUTERS ROGER
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE
NOELS GERT
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
ALBU DANIEL
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
KAIER

REUMONT DAVID
CORDIER CLAUDE
VANHOOF PETER
VANVUCHELEN IVAN
SPRUYT EDDY
NOLMANS IVO
VANERMEN GUY
KUYKS JEAN
LAGNEAUX MICHELE
MATHUES - PITTOMVILS
GERMIJS PATRICK
ROCH ROBERT

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
PENNINCKX IVO
VERMYLEN DANIEL
VERMYLEN DANIEL

22-08-2020 09:43:50

Gemeente
Commune
BOUTERSE
TIELEN
MARIEMBO
ANDERLUE
ANDERLUE
THIRIMON
VAULX LE
VAULX/CH
COURCELL
SCHAFFEN
MONT-SUR
ALKEN
WIIJGMAAL
BEVERLO
ST-TRUID
WEELDE
VELTEM
BEVERLO
NIEUWERK
ROTSELAA
HERK-DE-
TIELT-WI
KOZEN
MOIGNELE
BERTEM
RILLAAR
TIELT-WI
LANEFFE
PERWEZ
NIEUWERK
TILLIER
SCHERPEN
ALKEN
ST-TRUID
LOUPOIGN
BEKKEVOO
BEVERLO
LE ROUX
HAM
BEVERLO
GOSSELIE
TIELT-WI
SCHAFFEN
LEVAL-TR
ANDERLUE
BEKKEVOO
GRAZEN
LOUPOIGN
BEKKEVOO
VOSSELAA
KOZEN
VAULX LE
HOXEM -
NIEUWERK
GREZ DOI
OUD-TURN
NEERVELP
MARBAIS
MARBAIS

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
680919
723514

2
620017

2

4
588039

4
627443
706946
623940
697343
686526

2

3
743554
684880

3

3
687448
699163

5

2
632981
678357
696821

6

2
657912

2
653745
698849

2

4
644960
694053

4

2

4

5
631583

7

2
619912

4
696144
692195

2
695568

2
697218

2
677632

3
666961

3
677844
642911

2
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<

Ringnummer
Bague

BE 201932618
BE 613426918
BE 115465117
BE 106554118
BE 106554218
BE 105908417
BE 107636618
BE 409485418
BE 106881918
BE 419412618
BE 105994117
BE 233304914
BE 217322714
BE 501460318
BE 419440218
BE 610385818
BE 201287718
BE 501463418
BE 503634718
BE 209403818
BE 218546916
BE 406256617
BE 223902415
BE 111980518
BE 206029716
BE 209477716
BE 406221917
FR 013797918
BE 112410117
BE 501295717
BE 115290117
BE 207612717
BE 512481017
BE 419438518
BE 115661418
BE 209510217
BE 501472118
BE 116225118
BE 501590018
BE 501468118
BE 100417318
BE 419424918
BE 406212317
BE 100097714
BE 116628718
BE 203282518
BE 203500718
BE 101189818
BE 202852717
BE 615854418
BE 507848817
BE 107596618
BE 202047018
BE 224398815
BE 112606817
BE 605832018
BE 203561916
BE 101077718
BE 101079318

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.07260 1085.2452
18.47040 1084.6202
16.49351 1084.2872
17.12030 1083.8511
17.12070 1083.7248
16.58050 1083.2468
16.43217 1082.2239
16.42090 1082.2226
17.19490 1082.1403
18.33280 1081.8394
17.16492 1081.6893
18.24489 1081.4621
18.14560 1081.2568
18.43109 1080.8517
18.18390 1080.6122
19.08210 1080.1976
18.15021 1078.4917
18.45569 1076.3613
18.26000 1075.7910
18.19211 1075.2267
18.30230 1075.0014
18.22560 1074.7257
18.28050 1074.6473
17.29050 1074.5186
18.11550 1073.4912
18.29410 1072.5548
18.26250 1068.9344
17.13550 1068.7092
17.55370 1068.7040
18.28430 1068.0626
17.52250 1067.4840
18.35010 1066.9179
18.36040 1066.3246
18.27310 1065.8150
17.46040 1064.1734
18.32252 1063.8132
18.54360 1062.5571
17.33048 1059.6901
18.56569 1059.6688
18.56290 1059.5989
17.36170 1059.1995
18.32370 1058.7793
18.48080 1058.0912
17.25550 1058.0208
17.25390 1057.7956
18.38202 1057.4286
18.35150 1056.3831
17.52200 1053.2825
18.40390 1052.8540
19.13320 1051.3337
18.43120 1051.2937
16.59377 1050.7670
18.25005 1050.5787
18.39320 1050.5458
18.15000 1050.3323
19.20265 1049.7048
18.25553 1049.4214
17.52594 1048.8116
17.53024 1048.7260
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Zone B2

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 15-08-20 07.40

747 Oude/Vieux
NR Licentie
NO License
119 111524-71
120 304179-84
121 171875-88
122 282176-03
123 | 102126-82
124 129545-50
125 | 220302-15
126 150703-62
127  148896-01
128 149210-24
129  171992-11
130 301170-82
131 102126-82
132 148896-01
133 | 290694-82
134 101176-05
135 | 282832-77
136 171992-11
137  146932-74
138 168285-87
139 310881-93
140 175954-93
141  123486-05
142 304151-56
143 271868-74
144 192396-45
145 177336-20
146 241382-46
147  281594-03
148 149210-24
149 | 282832-77
150 218659-21
151 < 308508-48
152 290675-63
153 | 101937-87
154 271036-18
155  209941-33
156 189386-42
157 | 111524-71
158 305840-96
159 | 282699-41
160 205319-67
161  155265-65
162 149210-24
163  302310-58
164 306330-04
165 | 184882-00
166 150703-62
167  282370-03
168 193659-47
169 282176-03
170 117242-66
171  148896-01
172 102126-82
173  305722-75
174 309095-53
175  302310-58
176 147822-91
177 308515-55

191 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
DUPUIS AMANT
RIJMENANTS GUIDO
DENIS JEAN CHARLES
NAVEZ-VERMEULEN
MERTENS WALTER
SPRUYT EDDY
GREEVEN E+JP

LELOIR GONZALES
LOTTIN THIERRY
SURINX-PLETSERS

VAN OECKEL BART EN N
NAVEZ-VERMEULEN
LELOIR GONZALES
BOLLEN MARC
PALMERS MARCEL
DEREUX FABRICE
SURINX-PLETSERS
NATENS LEON
SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN
KAIER

OOMS VO

NAPEN GUY
DECENDRE-CHARLIER
N.DEWEERD-BERCKMOES
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
BEKKERS RENE
DECERF MICHAEL
VANDERHEYDEN WILFRIE
LOTTIN THIERRY
DEREUX FABRICE
ALTRUY PHILIPPE
ARIEN-DEKEYSER
BOSMANS-LEEKENS
HASEVOETS FL.& ZNN
BINNEMANS-V.D.WEYER
ROCH ROBERT
VANDEN WIINGAERT GER
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LAREMANS LIESL
AERTS RAYMOND
CRETEN MARCEL
KUYKS JEAN

LOTTIN THIERRY
POUSSART OLIVIER
REUMONT DAVID

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG
GREEVEN E+JP
CRETEN LAMBERT

VAN ROMPAEY KARLO
DENIS JEAN CHARLES
DENIVEL MICHEL
LELOIR GONZALES
NAVEZ-VERMEULEN
NOELS GERT

VERBIST PATRICK
POUSSART OLIVIER
ROOSEN DAAN

HOK VAN GOSSUM MELIS
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BRIVE

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Gemeente
Commune
TIENEN
THIRIMON
HEIST-O/
VIEUSART
ANDERLUE
MOL
LOUPOIGN
ALKEN
MONT-SUR
MARIEMBO
NIEUWERK
OUD-TURN
ANDERLUE
MONT-SUR
HASSELT
ALKEN
PERWEZ
NIEUWERK
MEENSEL-
BEKKEVOO
SCHAFFEN
HAM
AVENNES
COURCELL
LILLE
VILLERS-
BEVERLO
MERDORP
KORTRIJK
MARIEMBO
PERWEZ
WANGENIE
TIELT-WI
BEVERLO
KOZEN
GEEL
GREZ DOI
VELTEM
TIENEN
VEERLE
BERTEM
ST-TRUID
KOZEN
MARIEMBO
VAULX/CH
LEVAL-TR
OVERIJSE
ALKEN
ATTENHOV
ST-TRUID
VIEUSART
LINTER
MONT-SUR
ANDERLUE
HAM
LANGDORP
VAULX/CH
BOCHOLT
ZICHEM

<

AD IG Afstand Ringnummer
EN MQ Distance Bague

4
3
2

10
8
2

12
4
9

10

[y
o
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2
1
6
4
2
1

N

4
6
3
5

1

[N

6
8
3
2
2
6
3
1
5
1
4
3
2
4
7
1
4
7
1
1
1

(o]

5
2
1
6
8
3
2
3
4
2
5
9
2
3
2
4
8
=
1
3
8
2
1
3
2
1

3
604559
700837
659205
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688960
694056
3
716391
667224
2
721379
639180
716389
666183
687749
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699035

BE 202595417
BE 100629518
BE 619118315
BE 117145917
BE 106728318
BE 605150616
BE 101185818
BE 504804418
BE 105805117
BE 114844415
BE 503638618
BE 605833318
BE 106502817
BE 105803117
BE 224279516
BE 505815218
BE 112413617
BE 503641118
BE 204722918
BE 209316817
BE 419412918
BE 225509515
BE 110746018
BE 100402318
BE 613113418
BE 100516118
BE 512993218
BE 116109317
BE 201489218
BE 114841315
BE 109288616
BE 100060518
BE 419472218
BE 501467118
BE 508335813
BE 618334317
BE 112605017
BE 201289818
BE 201719218
BE 624532615
BE 201577518
BE 503718818
BE 507850017
BE 802364413
BE 409486718
BE 101785818
BE 208692717
BE 224278216
BE 201016516
BE 503908318
BE 115828618
BE 210483917
BE 105994317
BE 106272215
BE 501588518
BE 211324618
BE 200903018
BE 511610318
BE 207517518

BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse

18.28530 1048.6492
17.17031 1047.6688
18.49210 1047.0412
18.09402 1046.9055
17.32268 1046.5820
19.10410 1046.3232
17.56290 1046.1921
18.48430 1046.1531
17.37072 1044.9156
17.10450 1044.0788
18.46010 1043.4589
19.24485 1043.2013
17.36298 1039.4761
17.40162 1039.4323
18.53510 1039.1868
18.51239 1038.6427
18.14140 1037.3343
18.50010 1037.2294
18.45150 1035.6407
18.51023 1034.3016
19.04390 1032.5655
19.13550 1032.3877
18.26340 1031.9493
17.49176 1031.2800
19.19358 1031.1356
18.00100 1030.6584
19.15262 1030.1283
18.26571 1029.7261
18.48055 1029.4231
17.19330 1028.2253
18.19520 1028.2017
17.56120 1028.0574
18.52190 1027.7553
19.17390 1027.4507
18.58130 1026.9004
19.20076 1026.8842
18.30490 1024.8063
18.48321 1024.4490
18.44270 1024.0816
19.10280 1023.9901
18.42430 1023.6003
18.53385 1023.3245
19.01210 1023.2891
17.23000 1022.1407
17.14120 1021.8164
17.47280 1020.4873
18.31341 1019.9498
19.06120 1019.4987
18.48330 1018.1946
18.58100 1017.6451
18.28071 1017.1059
18.55473 1016.0460
17.54192 1015.6596
17.50348 1015.5000
19.26579 1014.6768
19.11560 1014.6613
17.18250 1014.3674
19.46524 1012.5863
19.10570 1011.7013
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Zone B2 BRIVE BELGISCHE VERSTANDHOUDING

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 15-08-20 07.40 Az ol

747 Oude/Vieux 191 Deelnemers/Participants P es ‘(/ttf @
NR Licentie Naam Gemeente AD IG Afstand Ringnummer Bestatiging Snelheid
NO License Nom Commune EN MQ Distance Bague Constat. Vitesse
178 103276-68 STRUYFS JEF EN WIM TIELEN 2 2 2 BE 613423418 19.35330 1011.1299
179 | 241421-85 WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 4 3 629265 BE 106031317 18.02235 1011.0434
180 140480-24 JORDENS LOUIS HAM 2 1 2 BE 502481218 19.28220 1010.6687
181  304005-07 | MAES ANTHONY VIESVILL 2 1 632350 BE 100338218 18.05470 1010.4935
182 117151-72 PARENT - BERWAER LEROUX 5 2 628832 BE 111491018 18.02430 1009.8204
183 | 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZDOI 6 2 3 BE 112603517 18.40450 1009.3999
184 304179-84 DUPUIS AMANT THIRIMON 3 3 2 BE 105864017 17.39351 1008.2957
185 | 154918-09 | PERSOONS IVO HOLSBEEK | 5 1 685603 |BE 202357917 19.00250 1007.6223
186 141215-80 PENNINCKX IVO NEERVELP 2 2 2 BE 214067315 18.52533 1007.3648
187 | 309409-76 FORIERS DIRK NIEUWROD | 9 1 2 BE 212935116 19.07210 1006.9979
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